AMA Priorities Survey

Q1 Do you believe FAMS Leadership has a clear vision about our role in
the Law Enforcement community?

Answered: 349  Skipped: O

Yes

No
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 5.73% 20
No 94.27% 329
TOTAL 349
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q2 Do you get a full intelligence briefing before each flight?

Answered: 348  Skipped: 1

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 3.16% 11
No 96.84% 337
TOTAL 348
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q3 Do you believe the FAMS agency is repeating the ‘one trick pony’
mistake of the FAA Sky Marshal program?

Answered: 342  Skipped: 7

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 71.35% 244
NoO 28.65% 98
TOTAL 342
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q4 Do you believe the threat has evolved, and the FAMS mission has not?

Answered: 347  Skipped: 2

Yes
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 83.29% 289
No 16.71% 58
TOTAL 347

427



AMA Priorities Survey

Q5 Do you believe the constantly changing schedules and CONOPS is
harming FAM health and wellbeing?

Answered: 348  Skipped: 1

No

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 95.98% 334
No 4.02% 14
TOTAL 348
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q6 Do you believe the US Transportation sector (air, rail, road, sea) needs
dedicated Special Agents?

Answered: 348  Skipped: 1

No

Yes
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 93.97% 327
No 6.03% 21
TOTAL 348
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q7 Do you believe the FAMS in flight mission should be a rotational or
collateral assignment?

Answered: 346  Skipped: 3

No
Yes
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 67.63% 234
No 32.37% 112
TOTAL 346

7127



AMA Priorities Survey

Q8 Do you believe the DHS is too big, and component agency missions
are disrupted by unnecessary bureaucracy?

Answered: 348  Skipped: 1

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 86.78% 302
NoO 13.22% 46
TOTAL 348
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q9 Do you believe the FAMS should perform all TSA law enforcement
functions (K9, VIPR, Inspection, Internal Affairs)?

Answered: 347  Skipped: 2

No

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 89.63% 311
NoO 10.37% 36
TOTAL 347
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q10 Should TSA Internal Affairs be staffed with experienced FAMs at the
conclusion of their careers instead of with new and inexperienced
employees?

Answered: 349  Skipped: 0

No

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 96.56% 337
No 3.44% 12
TOTAL 349

10/ 27



AMA Priorities Survey

Q11 Do you believe that Congress should move FAMS out of TSA and into
another agency? (FAA, DOT, HSI, CBP, etc.)

Answered: 348  Skipped: 1

No

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 92.82% 323
NoO 7.18% 25
TOTAL 348
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q12 Do you believe FAMS should be a standalone agency?

Answered: 348  Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.44% 266
NoO 23.56% 82
TOTAL 348
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q13 Do you believe the TSA should be required to complete all non-
criminal employee investigations and propose disciplinary actions within 45
days of an ITR being submitted?

Answered: 348  Skipped: 1

No

Yes

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 93.68% 326
No 6.32% 22
TOTAL 348
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q14 Do you believe that J-Bands (as 'secondary law enforcement’
personnel) should be involved in agency investigations and fact-findings?

Answered: 348  Skipped: 1

Yes

No

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 42.82% 149
NoO 57.18% 199
TOTAL 348
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q15 Is moving to the GS scale a priority for you?

Answered: 348  Skipped: 1

No

Yes
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 89.66% 312
No 10.34% 36
TOTAL 348
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q16 Do you think moving to the GS scale will ensure pay parity?

Answered: 348  Skipped: 1

No

Yes
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 90.23% 314
No 9.77% 34
TOTAL 348
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AMA Priorities Survey

Q17 Do you believe moving to the GS scale will end the favoritism,
cronyism, and retaliation inherent in the current performance evaluation
process?

Answered: 347  Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 78.67% 273
No 21.33% 74
TOTAL 347

177127



AMA Priorities Survey

Q18 Do you believe the agency has too many managers?

Answered: 349  Skipped: 0

No

Yes
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 96.85% 338
No 3.15% 11
TOTAL 349
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